m/2000000

#### Florida Department of State Division of Corporations **Electronic Filing Cover Sheet**

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H120000369693)))



Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:

Division of Corporations

Fax Number

: (850)617-6383

From:

Account Name

: C T CORPORATION SYSTEM

Account Number : FCA000000023

Phone Fax Number : (850)222-1092 : (850)878-5368

\*\*Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one smail address please. \*\*

Imail Address:

ؽ

Foreign Limited Liability Company GE Equipment Small Ticket, L.L.C, Series 2011-2

Certificate of Status	0
Certified Copy	0
Page Count	05
Estimated Charge	\$125.00

A. LUNT

FEB 13 2011

**EXAMINER** 

Electronic Filing Menu

Corporate Filing Menu

Help

https://efile.sunbiz.org/scripts/efilcovr.exe

2/10/2012

200/100.9

(XAF)

2102/01/20 LS:9L

### COVER LETTER

Registration Section

sject: ,		Name of Limited Liability Comp	апу .	- ;		
enclosed tence, an	"Application by Foreign Limited deheck are submitted to register t	Liability Company for Authorizat the above referenced foreign limite	ion to Transact Business d liability company to tr	in Florido,* ensect busin	Certificate	o of rida
ao return	all correspondence concerning th	is matter to the following:				
٠.	Yvonne Miller	•	$\dot{\cdot}$	٠.	•	
		Name of Person			- 	~
	OT Coming		•			716.
	OB Capital	Pirm/Company	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	<del></del>		7
		•		•	AS N	LEB 10
•	201 Merritt 7	A 44		· ;		
		Address	•			
	Norwalk, CT 06851		·	Š		Ç
		City/State and Zip Code	•	<del></del>	$\widetilde{\mathfrak{S}}_{n}$ .	
	yvonnel.miller@ge.com		• ,		., .	-
•		ss: (to be used for future annual re	port nodification)	·		<b>1954</b> , p
Jurther inf		•	port notification)	· · · · ·		,
	B-mail addre	please call:	port notification) 229-5243			,
	. E-mail addre	•	229-5243			,
Yvon	B-mail addre formation concerning this matter, no Miller Name of Person LING ADDRESS:	please call:  at (203  Area Code & Daytime T  STREET ADDRESS:	229-5243		,	,
Yvon MAI Divis	. B-mail addre formation concerning this matter, no Miller Name of Person	please call:  at (203  Area Code & Daytime T	229-5243			,
Yvon  MAI  Divis  Regis  P.O. 1	B-mail addre formation concerning this matter, no Miller Name of Person LING ADDRESS: ion of Corporations itration Section Box 6327	please call:  at (203  Area Code & Daytime T  STREET ADDRESS: Division of Corporations Registration Section Clifton Building	229-5243 elephone Number			
Yvon  MAI  Divis  Regis  P.O. 1	B-mail addre formation concerning this matter, no Miller Name of Person LING ADDRESS: don of Corporations stration Section	please call:  at (203  Area Code & Daytime T  STREET ADDRESS: Division of Corporations Registration Section	229-5243 elephone Number			,
Yvon  MAI  Divis  Regis  P.O. 1  Talial	B-mail addre formation concerning this matter, the Miller  Name of Person  LING ADDRESS: Ion of Corporations itration Section Box 6327 hassee, FL 32314	please call:  at (203  Area Code & Daytime T  STREET ADDRESS: Division of Corporations Registration Section Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circl Tellahassee, FL 32301	229-5243 elephone Number			
Yvon  MAI  Divis  Regis  P.O. 1  Talisi	B-mail addre formation concerning this matter, the Miller  Name of Person  LING ADDRESS: don of Corporations stration Section Box 6327 hassee, FL 32314  a.check for the following an 00 Piling Fee \$\int\$130.00 Filing	please call:  at (203  Area Code & Daytime T  STREET ADDRESS: Division of Corporations Registration Section Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circl Tallahassee, FL 32301  mount: g Fee & [\$155.00 Filing Fee 6]	229-5243 elsphone Number	e, Certificate		
Yvon  MAI  Divis  Regis  P.O. 1  Talisi	B-mail addre formation concerning this matter, the Miller  Name of Person  LING ADDRESS: Ion of Corporations itration Section Box 6327 hassee, FL 32314  a check for the following an	Area Code & Daytime T  STREET ADDRESS: Division of Corporations Registration Section Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circl Tallahassee, FL 32301  mount: g Fee & S155.00 Filing Fee 6	229-5243 claphone Number	s, Certificate		
Yvon  MAI  Divis  Regis  P.O. 1  Talisi	B-mail addre formation concerning this matter, the Miller  Name of Person  LING ADDRESS: don of Corporations stration Section Box 6327 hassee, FL 32314  a.check for the following an 00 Piling Fee \$\int\$130.00 Filing	please call:  at (203  Area Code & Daytime T  STREET ADDRESS: Division of Corporations Registration Section Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circl Tallahassee, FL 32301  mount: g Fee & [\$155.00 Filing Fee 6]	229-5243 elsphone Number	e, Certificate		
Yvon  MAI  Divis  Regis  P.O. 1  Talisi	B-mail addre formation concerning this matter, the Miller  Name of Person  LING ADDRESS: don of Corporations stration Section Box 6327 hassee, FL 32314  a.check for the following an 00 Piling Fee \$\int\$130.00 Filing	please call:  at (203  Area Code & Daytime T  STREET ADDRESS: Division of Corporations Registration Section Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circl Tallahassee, FL 32301  mount: g Fee & [\$155.00 Filing Fee 6]	229-5243 elsphone Number	e, Certificate		

18:81 2102/01/20

P.002/005

## APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 608503, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

(Name	ment Small Ticket, L.L.C., Series 2011- of Foreign Limited Liability Company	-2 7; must include "Limited Liability Company," "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")
casent of the	railable, enter alternate name adopted for managers or managing members adopt L.L.C," "L.LC.")	or the purpose of transacting business in Florida and attach a copy of the written ting the alternate name. The alternate name must include "Limited Liability
Delaware	·	3. 35-2422758
(Jurisdiction company is	n under the law of which foreign limited organized)	d liability (FBI number, if applicable)
07/27/201	1	5 Perpetual
. •	(Date of Organization)	(Duration: Year limited liability company will coare to exist or "perpetual")
·	<b>.</b>	
•		iness in Florida, if prior to registration.) 08.502 P.S. to determine penalty liability)
	•	
	,	>2; mm
201 Menit	nt 7, Norwalk, CT 06851	ct Address of Principal Office)
•	•	
If limited	l liability company is a managor-	managed company, check here
. The nam	e and usual business addresses of	f the managing members or managers are as follows:
GE Equip	ment Finance Punding, LLC 201 Merri	itt 7, Norwalk, CT 06851
	•	
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
ejuristiction	under the law of which it is organized. (A ne certificate under oath of the translator m	•
	of business or purposes to be con-	ducted or promoted in Florida:
I. Nature o		
	d Financing	
		ele
	- Lande VIVA	le or an authorized representative of a member.
	Signature of a member	r or an authorized representative of a member. S., the execution of this document constitutes an affirmation under the
	Signature of a member (In accordance with section 608.408(3), F. penalties of perjury that the facts stated h	r or an authorized representative of a member. S., the execution of this document constitutes an affirmation under the series are true. I am aware that any false information submitted in a
	Signature of a member (In accordance with section 608.408(3), F., penalties of perjury that the facis stated h document to the Department of State LIA	r or an authorized representative of a member. S., the execution of this document constitutes an affirmation under the

18:91 2002/01/20

71.037 - 10/91/2016 CT System Online

## CERTIFICATE OF DESIGNATION OF REGISTERED AGENT/REGISTERED OFFICE

PURSUANT TO THE PROVISIONS OF SECTION 608.415 or 608.507, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE UNDERSIGNED LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY SUBMITS THE FOLLOWING STATEMENT TO DESIGNATE A REGISTERED OFFICE AND REGISTERED AGENT IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA.

1. The name of the Limited Liability Company is:

2. The name and the Florida street address of the registered agent and office are:    C T Corporation System		the alternate to be used in th		<u> </u>
Name   Name	2. The name a	nd the Florida street address	of the registered agent and office are:	
Name   Name		C T Compration System		Fa
Florida Street Address (P.O. Box NOT ACCEPTABLE)  Plantation  PL 33324  City/State/Zip  Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registere agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, Florida Statutes.  Ch Combration System  By:  (Signature)  GALVARIA ALEMINIA CRAY  (Signature)  S 100.00  Filling Fee for Application  S 25.00  Designation of Registered Agent  Certified Copy (optional)			(Name)	T LA
Plantation  RL 33324  City/State/Zip  Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registere agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and configure performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, Florida Statutes.  CH Combaction System  By:  GRIVATA ALMINTA-CRAY  (Signature)  S 100.00 Filling Fee for Application  S 25.00 Designation of Registered Agent  Certified Copy (optional)				
Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registere agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, Florida Statutes.  Chapterial System  By:  (Signature)  (Signature)  (Signature)  Filling Fee for Application  S 25.00 Designation of Registered Agent  (Certified Copy (optional))		Florida Street Add	iress (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> ACCEPTABLE)	
Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registere agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, Florida Statutes.  Chapterial System  By:  (Signature)  (Signature)  Filling Fee for Application  S 25.00 Designation of Registered Agent  (Certified Copy (optional))		Plantation	ਸ਼ <b>੍ਰ 33324</b>	10
liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registere agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, Florida Statutes.  Ch Combretion System  By:  (Signature)  (Signature)  (Signature)  Filling Fee for Application  S 25.00 Designation of Registered Agent  (Certified Copy (optional))	,			
	liability compai agent and agree relating to the p obligations of n	ny at the place designated in the to act in this capacity. I further open and complete performance of complete performance of companion system.  CA Companion System By:  (Signatural Control of Contr	his certificate, I hereby accept the appointer agree to comply with the provisions once of my duties, and I am familiar with the provision of the provision of the provision of Registered Agent	intment as registered of all statutes and accept the
	المنيسية بدردة بوست <u>يطيم بحار</u> ان والآ	• -	Certified Copy (optional)  Certificate of Status (optional)	•

FLOST - 10/05/10/0 C T System Online

# Delaware

PAGE 7

## The First State

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "GE EQUIPMENT SMALL TICKET, L.L.C., SERIES 2011-2" IS DULY FORMED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE NINTH DAY OF FEBRUARY, A.D. 2012.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE ANNUAL TAXES HAVE NOT BEEN ASSESSED TO DATE.

5044259 8300

120145491

You may verify this certificate caline at core delevers, corespond to the core.

Jeffrey W. Bullock, Secretary of State

DATE: 02-09-12